SpPecTRA
PrREMIUM

CU13152

CORE MATERIAL TANK MATERIAL
aluminum Plastic

ROW HEIGHT

1 23-5/8 In.

WIDTH THICKNESS
14-9/16 In. 5/8 In.

INLET HEADER OUTLET HEADER
15-13/16 In. x 1- 15-13/16 In. x 1-
3/8 In. 3/8 In.

INLET OUTLET

1-5/16 In. 1-5/16 In.

TOC

concentric

Applications

Toyota Corolla Base L4 1.8L

YEAR FUEL FUEL DELIVERY ASP. ENG. VIN ENG. DESG
2011 GAS Fl N L 2ZRFE
2010 GAS Fl N L 2ZRFE
2009 GAS Fl N L 2ZRFE

2009 GAS Fl N u 2ZRFE


https://www.carid.com/spectra-premium/

Toyota Corolla CE L4 1.8L

YEAR FUEL FUEL DELIVERY ASP. ENG. VIN ENG. DESG
2013 GAS Fl N L 2ZRFE
2012 GAS Fl N L 2ZRFE
2011 GAS Fl N L 2ZRFE
2010 GAS Fl N L 2ZRFE
2009 GAS Fl N - 1ZZFE
2009 GAS Fl N L 2ZRFE
2009 GAS Fl N u 2ZRFE

Toyota Corolla L L4 1.8L

YEAR FUEL FUEL DELIVERY ASP. ENG. VIN ENG. DESG

2013 GAS Fl N u 2ZRFE

2012 GAS Fl N L 2ZRFE



Toyota Corolla LE L4 1.8L

YEAR

2013

2013

2012

2012

2011

2011

2010

2010

2009

2009

FUEL

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

FUEL DELIVERY

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

Toyota Corolla S L4 1.8L

YEAR

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2009

FUEL

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

FUEL DELIVERY

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

ASP.

ASP.

ENG. VIN

ENG. VIN

ENG. DESG

2ZR-FE

2ZRFE

2ZR-FE

2ZRFE

2ZR-FE

2ZRFE

2ZR-FE

2ZRFE

2ZRFE

2ZRFE

ENG. DESG

2ZRFE

2ZRFE

2ZRFE

2ZRFE

2ZRFE

2ZRFE



Toyota Corolla XLE L4 1.8L

YEAR FUEL FUEL DELIVERY ASP. ENG. VIN ENG. DESG
2013 GAS Fl N - 2ZR-FE
2012 GAS Fl N - 2ZR-FE
2011 GAS Fl N - 2ZR-FE
2010 GAS Fl N - 2ZR-FE
2010 GAS Fl N - 2ZR-FE
2010 GAS Fl N L 2ZRFE
2009 GAS Fl N - 2ZRFE
2009 GAS Fl N L 2ZRFE
2009 GAS Fl N u 2ZRFE

Find out more about radiators and components we have.


https://www.carid.com/radiators.html

	CU13152
	Applications
	Toyota Corolla Base L4 1.8L
	Toyota Corolla CE L4 1.8L
	Toyota Corolla L L4 1.8L
	Toyota Corolla LE L4 1.8L
	Toyota Corolla S L4 1.8L
	Toyota Corolla XLE L4 1.8L


